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Organization / Company

AUSTRALIAN HYDROGRAPHIC
OFFICE

DIRECTORATE OF
HYDROGRAPHY AND
NAVIGATION

Canadian Coast Guard

Canadian Coast Guard

CANADIAN HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE

DANISH GEODATA AGENCY -
GEODATASTYRELSEN (GST)

FINNISH TRANSPORT AND
COMMUNICATIONS AGENCY

SERVICE HYDROGRAPHIQUE ET
OCEANOGRAPHIQUE DE LA
MARINE

BUNDESAMT FUR
SEESCHIFFFAHRT UND
HYDROGRAPHIE

National Technical University of
Athens (NTUA)

ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO DELLA
MARINA

NORWEGIAN HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE

KOREA HYDROGRAPHIC AND
OCEANOGRAPHIC AGENCY
(KHOA)

INSTITUTO HIDROGRAFICO DE
LA MARINA (IHM)

UNITED KINGDOM
HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE

NATIONAL
GEOSPATIAL-INTELLIGENCE
AGENCY (NGA)

International Maritime Organization
International Electrotechnical
Commission

International Harbour Masters'

Association

Portolan Sciences

Teledyne CARIS,

PRIMAR

GEOMOD

National Taiwan Ocean University

Marine Regions

Alper CELEBI

Guilherme
PONTES

Eivind MONG

Bridget GAGNE

Charline
GIFFARD

Jakob

CHRISTENSEN

Stefan
ENGSTROM

Yves LE FRANC

Philipp
SCHWEDAS

Stelios

CONTARINIS

Elena
ARMANINO

Matilde
Skjeeveland
SKAR

lji KIM

Miguel Angel DE

LA CRUZ

Laura HALL-KING

Michael KUSHLA

Martina
FONTANET

Hannu
PEIPONEN

Ben VAN

SCHERPENZEEL

Raphael

MALYANKAR

Hugh Astle

Svein

SKJAEVELAND

Yann CORLAY

Shwu-Jing
CHANG

Le THANH

Member
of
delegation

Member
of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Member
of
delegation

Member
of
delegation

Member
of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Observer

Member
of
delegation

Member
of
delegation

Member
of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Member
of
delegation

Member
of
delegation

Observer

Head of
delegation

Member
of
delegation

Member
of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Observer

Observer

Observer

Observer

alper.celebi@defence.gov.au

pontes.guilherme@marinha.mil.br

eivind.mong@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

bridget.gagne@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

charline.giffard@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

jater@gst.dk

stefan.engstrom@traficom.fi

yves.le.franc@shom.fr

philipp.schwedas@bsh.de

contarinis@central.ntua.gr

elena_armanino@marina.difesa.it

matilde.skar@kartverket.no

izzykim@Kkorea.kr

mlobeiras@fn.mde.es

laura.hall-king@ukho.gov.uk

Michael.S.Kushla@nga.mil

mfontane@imo.org

hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi

BRJ.Scherpenzeel@portofrotterdam.com

raphaelm@portolansciences.com

hugh.astle@teledyne.com

svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no

yann.corlay@geomod.fr

sjchang@email.ntou.edu.tw

lethanh29111990@gmail.com

2022-05-26

2022-05-28

2022-05-21

2022-05-28

2022-05-25

2022-05-21

2022-06-03

2022-06-01

2022-05-25

2022-06-03

2022-06-03

2022-05-21

2022-05-31

2022-05-21

2022-05-21

2022-05-28

2022-06-03

2022-05-27

2022-05-25

2022-05-25

2022-05-25

2022-05-24

2022-06-03

2022-05-22

2022-06-03



