2nd VTC Meeting of NIPWG (2022)

VTC, 07-Jun-2022 ~ 08-Jun-2022

No	Category	Country	Organization / Company	Name	Status	E-mail	Date
1	IHO Member State	Australia	AUSTRALIAN HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE	Alper CELEBI	Member of delegation	alper.celebi@defence.gov.au	2022-05-26
2	IHO Member State	Brazil	DIRECTORATE OF HYDROGRAPHY AND NAVIGATION	Guilherme PONTES	Member of delegation	pontes.guilherme@marinha.mil.br	2022-05-28
3	IHO Member State	Canada	Canadian Coast Guard	Eivind MONG	Head of delegation	eivind.mong@dfo-mpo.gc.ca	2022-05-21
4	IHO Member State	Canada	Canadian Coast Guard	Bridget GAGNÉ	Member of delegation	bridget.gagne@dfo-mpo.gc.ca	2022-05-28
5	IHO Member State	Canada	CANADIAN HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE	Charline GIFFARD	Member of delegation	charline.giffard@dfo-mpo.gc.ca	2022-05-25
6	IHO Member State	Denmark	DANISH GEODATA AGENCY - GEODATASTYRELSEN (GST)	Jakob CHRISTENSEN	Member of delegation	jater@gst.dk	2022-05-21
7	IHO Member State	Finland	FINNISH TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS AGENCY	Stefan ENGSTRÖM	Head of delegation	stefan.engstrom@traficom.fi	2022-06-03
8	IHO Member State	France	SERVICE HYDROGRAPHIQUE ET OCEANOGRAPHIQUE DE LA MARINE	Yves LE FRANC	Head of delegation	yves.le.franc@shom.fr	2022-06-01
9	IHO Member State	Germany	BUNDESAMT FUR SEESCHIFFFAHRT UND HYDROGRAPHIE	Philipp SCHWEDAS	Head of delegation	philipp.schwedas@bsh.de	2022-05-25
10	IHO Member State	Greece	National Technical University of Athens (NTUA)	Stelios CONTARINIS	Observer	contarinis@central.ntua.gr	2022-06-03
11	IHO Member State	Italy	ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO DELLA MARINA	Elena ARMANINO	Member of delegation	elena_armanino@marina.difesa.it	2022-06-03
12	IHO Member State	Norway	NORWEGIAN HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE	Matilde Skjæveland SKÅR	Member of delegation	matilde.skar@kartverket.no	2022-05-21
13	IHO Member State	Republic of Korea	KOREA HYDROGRAPHIC AND OCEANOGRAPHIC AGENCY (KHOA)	Iji KIM	Member of delegation	izzykim@korea.kr	2022-05-31
14	IHO Member State	Spain	INSTITUTO HIDROGRAFICO DE LA MARINA (IHM)	Miguel Angel DE LA CRUZ	Head of delegation	mlobeiras@fn.mde.es	2022-05-21
15	IHO Member State	United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	UNITED KINGDOM HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE	Laura HALL-KING	Member of delegation	laura.hall-king@ukho.gov.uk	2022-05-21
16	IHO Member State	United States of America	NATIONAL GEOSPATIAL-INTELLIGENCE AGENCY (NGA)	Michael KUSHLA	Member of delegation	Michael.S.Kushla@nga.mil	2022-05-28
17	IGO	-	International Maritime Organization	Martina FONTANET	Observer	mfontane@imo.org	2022-06-03
18	NGIO	-	International Electrotechnical Commission	Hannu PEIPONEN	Head of delegation	hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi	2022-05-27
19	NGIO	-	International Harbour Masters' Association	Ben VAN SCHERPENZEEL	Member of delegation	BRJ.Scherpenzeel@portofrotterdam.com	2022-05-25
20	Industry	-	Portolan Sciences	Raphael MALYANKAR	Member of delegation	raphaelm@portolansciences.com	2022-05-25
21	Industry	-	Teledyne CARIS,	Hugh Astle	Head of delegation	hugh.astle@teledyne.com	2022-05-25
22	Industry	-	PRIMAR	Svein SKJAEVELAND	Observer	svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no	2022-05-24
23	Industry	-	GEOMOD	Yann CORLAY	Observer	yann.corlay@geomod.fr	2022-06-03
24	Other Observers	-	National Taiwan Ocean University	Shwu-Jing CHANG	Observer	sjchang@email.ntou.edu.tw	2022-05-22
25	Other Observers	-	Marine Regions	Le THANH	Observer	lethanh29111990@gmail.com	2022-06-03